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
patricklucasrealtor@gmail.com • patricklucas.c21.com

PATRICK LUCAS,
BROKER

6007 Route 60 East,
Suite 240, Riverplace Plaza,

Barboursville, WV

304-736-6655
1-800-731-9011

(304) 634-6275
Serving

WV,OH&KY

Homes& Land Real Estate

CULLODEN
This home to be built. Pick
out your finishings for this

1.5 story home. MLS#167624

$375,000

CULLODEN
This home to be built. Pick
out your finishings for this

1.5 story home. MLS#167622

$350,000

MILTON

HoHoHomess &&& LaLand RRReaeaeal Esta

4BR/4.5BA, 3 finished levels on
3.28 ac lot. Huge rec rm. finished
3 car att. garage. MLS#167826

$515,000

HUNTINGTON
Historic St. James 2 BR/2BA

elegant condo offers views/luxuri-
ous amenities. MLS#165249

$175,000

HUNTINGTON

1.5 story home.y
yo

1.5 story home. 
yo

MLS#167624
ng
MLS#167624
ng

Oil Change bldg, located one
block from MU Campus, ready
for a new owner. MLS#165427

$300,000

CULLODEN

BROBROKERKERte

This home to be built. Pick
out your finishings for this

1.5 story home. MLS#168808

$399,000

BARBOURSVILLE

ug
3 car att. garage.g ag

ug
3 car att. garage. 

ug
MLS#167826MLS#167826

Home on 3/4 acre lot has 6
BRs, 4 full BAs, full finished

basement MLS#168795

$369,900

HUNTINGTON

1.5 story home.y MLS#167622

3BR/1.5BA, new roof, new
carpet, new paint, HW floors
under carpet MLS#168967

$147,500

CULLODEN

22 for a new owner. MLS#165427

Level and cleared building lot
in phase 2 of Cornerstone at
James River. MLS#168818

$69,900
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110 OAK LANE,
HUNTINGTON,WV 25701

5BR/4.5BA

Beautiful custom build in 2007. 4,356
SF. Spacious and open main floor

features covered patio deck across the
width of the house. Soaring 2 story foyer

welcomes you to an open floor plan
living space. Family room features gas
fireplace and beautiful wooded views.
Main floor master bedroom w/ensuite

bath, 2 walk in closets, heated tile floors.

MLS #168620 • $675,000
Contact Parker 304.633.3811

wvrealtyadvantage.com
320 9th Street, Suite A,
Huntington WV 25701

AmyWard, Broker

6007 US Rt 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25504
304-955-5017 |villagerealtygroupwv.com

Nathan Nibert, Broker

Sarah Fowler Brianna Goad

FOLLOW US!

7 US Rt 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25

MLS: 168589 MLS:167996

Nathan Nibert Jamie Adkins

MLS:168749

MLS:167882 MLS:167423 MLS:167150

Tracy Bunch - OH&WVBroker

kltillis@frontier.com
302 State Street, Proctorville, OH

Salesperson/Realtor®
Licensed in WV & OH

Karen Tillis

Huntington - Johnstown Rd.
Looking for a3BR,bath&ahalf, bsmt
w/gathering rm,updatedkitchen, large
LR ,HWfloorsundercarpet. Lotsof stor-
age.Off StreetParking. MLS166365

$89,500

Barboursville - Looking for a place to
build your dream home. Then thisPrivate
wooded3ac lot inTheOaks,Barboursville,WV
is for you.Beautiful gatedneighborhoodallows
you tomaintainyourprivacywhilegivingyou
a senseof community. LocatedMinutes from

shopping,dining & the interstate. MLS166478

$139,900

Making Things
Happen!

304-416-4438

SOUTH POINTVillage - Updated
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, living room,
gathering room. Don’t let this
one pass you by. Conveniently

located. MLS 166921

$159,900

PROCTORVILLE-3acresofPrime
COMMERCIALVacantLand- Location!
Location! Location! LocatedNext to
the31st StreetBridge inProctorville.

MLS 167593

$275,000

Proctorville/Rome- 8 BRs, 4 BA
Proctorville/Rome Home - 1st flr has
two 2 BR 1 BA apts. Use for rentals to
help pay mortgage & live upstairs w/4

BRs 2 full BAs MLS 168015

$275,000

Applewood Subdivision - 3 BR 2 full
bath Brick-HW flrs, trim & solid doors.
Spacious eat-in kit w/Granite tops,

desk area & loads of kit cabinets. Split
floor plan offers owners suite w/private
bath & walk in closet. Covered Patio &
private fenced back yard. MLS 168513

$289,700
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Huntington Federal
Mortgages

Houses should be
sold...not mortgages.

We at Huntington Federal want you to be our
neighbor. As a leading mortgage lender in the
community since 1938, you can trust that we will
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